
Team Games W L
Division: MONDAY
NUT KICKERS 15 12 3
F ING 1 HOLE 15 12 3
SURF SHOP 15 3 12
TRIPLE 2s 15 3 12

Last Match Results

Team Against Week Games W L
NUT KICKERS SURF SHOP 1 15 12 3
F ING 1 HOLE TRIPLE 2s 1 15 12 3
SURF SHOP NUT KICKERS 1 15 3 12
TRIPLE 2s F ING 1 HOLE 1 15 3 12

All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins
Low 
Ton

Hat HTon
Hst  
Ton

Hst  
Out

4    
RO

5    
RO

6  
RO

JASEN MCGOUGH NUT KICKERS 28.53 8 4 12 2 0 150 90 0 1 3
CASEY COLVILLE NUT KICKERS 28.49 8 3 14 2 0 150 85 0 1 4
JON POLLOCK SURF SHOP 28.33 8 1 12 2 0 150 79 0 1 0
CHRIS SHIELDS F ING 1 HOLE 24.26 8 4 12 2 0 150 87 0 0 0
RON JEROME SURF SHOP 19.78 8 0 2 1 0 150 0 0 0 0
JUSTICE SALVERSON TRIPLE 2s 16.83 8 0 6 0 0 121 0 0 0 0
DYLAN RASMUSSEN F ING 1 HOLE 16.01 8 1 4 0 0 143 32 0 0 0
XANDER LIVINGSTON TRIPLE 2s 14.73 8 2 1 0 0 105 28 0 0 0

TEAM STANDINGS FOR MONDAY NIGHT DOUBLES



All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR
White 
Horse

JON POLLOCK SURF SHOP 2.93 7 2 0 3 1 1 0 0 0
CHRIS SHIELDS F ING 1 HOLE 2.78 7 5 0 2 2 2 0 0 0
CASEY COLVILLE NUT KICKERS 2.42 7 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0
JASEN MCGOUGH NUT KICKERS 2.30 7 4 0 2 2 0 0 1 0
RON JEROME SURF SHOP 1.98 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
DYLAN RASMUSSEN F ING 1 HOLE 1.58 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
XANDER LIVINGSTON TRIPLE 2s 0.91 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JUSTICE SALVERSON TRIPLE 2s 0.84 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins
Low  
Ton

Hat
High  
Ton

Hst   
Ton

Hst  
Out

4   
RO

5    
RO

6    
RO

CHRIS SHIELDS 24.26 8 4 12 2 0 150 87 0 0 0
DYLAN RASMUSSEN 16.01 8 1 4 0 0 143 32 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.15 16 5 16 2 0 150 87 0 0 0

JASEN MCGOUGH 28.53 8 4 12 2 0 150 90 0 1 3
CASEY COLVILLE 28.49 8 3 14 2 0 150 85 0 1 4

Team Totals: 28.51 16 7 26 4 0 150 90 0 2 7

JON POLLOCK 28.33 8 1 12 2 0 150 79 0 1 0
RON JEROME 19.78 8 0 2 1 0 150 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24.27 16 1 14 3 0 150 79 0 1 0

JUSTICE SALVERSON 16.83 8 0 6 0 0 121 0 0 0 0
XANDER LIVINGSTON 14.73 8 2 1 0 0 105 28 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.78 16 2 7 0 0 121 28 0 0 0

TRIPLE 2s

F ING 1 HOLE

NUT KICKERS

SURF SHOP



All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR
White  
Horse

CHRIS SHIELDS 2.78 7 5 0 2 2 2 0 0 0
DYLAN RASMUSSEN 1.58 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.18 14 7 0 2 2 2 0 0 0

CASEY COLVILLE 2.42 7 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0
JASEN MCGOUGH 2.30 7 4 0 2 2 0 0 1 0

Team Totals: 2.36 14 5 0 4 5 0 0 1 0

JON POLLOCK 2.93 7 2 0 3 1 1 0 0 0
RON JEROME 1.98 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.46 14 2 0 5 2 1 0 0 0

XANDER LIVINGSTON 0.91 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JUSTICE SALVERSON 0.84 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 0.87 14 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

SURF SHOP

TRIPLE 2s
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